
40 Years Young Festival Choir and Orchestra 
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule

MUSIC DEPARTMENT

Term 1

Week Date Day Time Rehearsal

1 4 February Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Choir Rehearsals

2 11 February Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Orchestra Rehearsals

4 25 February Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Choir Rehearsals

6 10 March Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Orchestra Rehearsals

8 24 March Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Choir Rehearsals

10 7 April Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Orchestra Rehearsals

10 12 April Friday Last Day Term 1

Term 2

Week Date Day Time Rehearsal

1 5 May Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Orchestra Rehearsals

3 19 May Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Choir Rehearsals

5 2 June Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Orchestra Rehearsals

7 16 June Sunday 9am – 1pm 40 Yrs Production | Festival Choir Rehearsals

8 23 June Sunday 9am – 5pm 40 Yrs Production | Concert Run

9 25 June Tuesday 8am – 6pm IGS 40th Anniversary Forty Years Young | Rehearsals

9 26 June Wednesday 8am – 4pm IGS 40th Anniversary Forty Years Young | Rehearsals

9 26 June Wednesday 6pm – 8pm IGS 40th Anniversary Forty Years Young | Rehearsals

9 28 June Friday Last Day Term 2




